FEB
2/1
2/2
2/3
2/4
2/5
2/6
2/7
2/8
2/9
2/10
2/11
2/12
2/13
2/14
2/15
2/16
2/17
2/18
2/19
2/20
2/21
2/22
2/23
2/24
2/25
2/26
2/27
2/28

FIRSTNAME
Sue
Lauren
Gary
Fr Steve
Ann

Scott
Joan
Tom

Kathleen
Fr Bernard
Jonathan

Nancy
Mike
Emily

Connie

Matt & Allicia
Susan
Amber
Jeff & Melinda
Mike

Nicole

Fr Troy
Mark

Nathan
Kelly

Brandon & Ashley

Bob
Jim

LASTNAME
Anno
Malone
Liberty
Cooney
Severin
Smith
Bruhn
Huber
Williams
Kimminau
Kirkendall
Kelley
Castle
Crouse
Taft
Sells
Bangert
Bowser
Holstine
Finck
Fiegener
Schweiger
Hillyard
Froeschl
Bletscher
Keithley
Aitken
Bauman
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FEBS
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
25.00
25.00

100.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00



